BOTANIC

Technical Specifications

Roll length Maximum 50 m

Available cut to size Yes

Backing Nonwoven

Adhesive Paste applied to the wall
Wall adhesive for nonwoven

Peelable Pulls off without wetting

Light resistant
Teflon®
Fire resistant

EN 15102

Tolerances

Hanging instructions

Pattern

Name
ANDROS
BOTANIC
IRIS
MAGNA
RHODA
SPUMA
STIPA
TALAN
TAXO
VINCE
VISTA

Min 5 (ISO 105-B2)
Yes
C, s2-d0 (EN 13823)

Release of formaldehyde: passed
Release of heave metals: passed

Textile Wallcovering
on nonwoven backing

Release of vinyl chloride monomer: passed

Slanted weave construction: 1%
Width: +/-2 cm
Partitions per roll: max 3
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Fabric Composition Total Weight
80% polyester - 20% viscose +/- 400 g/m?
70% polyester - 30% viscose +/- 425 g/m?
70% polyester - 30% viscose +/- 425 g/m?
70% polyester - 30% viscose +/- 425 g/m?
100% polyester +/- 400 g/m?
70% polyester - 30% viscose +/- 425 g/m2
70% polyester - 30% viscose +/- 425 g/m2
100% polyester +/- 400 g/m?2
70% polyester - 30% viscose +/- 425 g/m2
70% polyester - 30% viscose +/- 425 g/m2
70% polyester - 30% viscose +/- 425 g/m2

o

Width
88 cm
68 cm
68 cm
68 cm
88 cm
68 cm
68 cm
88 cm
68 cm
68 cm
68 cm

EN 15102

Match
0.0cm
76.0 cm
64.0 cm
65.0 cm
29.0 cm
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0.0cm
0.0cm
0.0cm
0.0cm
0.0cm
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